Starters

Garlic Bread

Cheesy Garlic Bread
Damper w/ Garlic Butter
Bruschetta

Buffalo Wings

spicy mouth watering chicken wings drizzled w/
chefs own sour cream & chive sauce

Beer Battered Fries w/ Aioli
Seasoned Potato Wedges

Szechuan Squid w/ Aioli

Salads

Caesar Salad

w/ crispy bacon, poached egg, croutons,
caesar dressing & shaved parmesan
Add Chicken

Thai Beef Salad

thai marinated beef strips, served atop Asian
salad w/ dressing

Grilled Haloumi Salad

w/ honey roasted macadamias, pumpkin,
beetroot, quinoa, rocket, baby spinach &
mustard dressing

Chicken & Mandarin Salad

w/ Spanish onion, fetta, cranberries, shaved
almonds finished w/ a balsamic dressing
Wagyu Beef & Pumpkin Salad
tender marinated wagyu strip, honey roasted
pumpkin, semi dried tomatoes, pinenuts, baby
spinach rocket & a honey mustard dressing
Kale,Quinoa & Avocado Salad
capsicum, cucumber, spanish onion, feta

& avocado w/ a pomegranate vinaigrette
topped w/ macadamia nuts

Burgers served w/ chips

Steak Sanga

char grilled scotch fillet, bacon, caramelised
onion, cheese, bbq créme fraiche & lettuce
Southern Chicken Burger

zesty fried chicken breast, crunchy coleslaw,
bacon, onion rings & chilli mayo on a brioche
bun

Mattara Burger

house made wagyu pattie, bacon, cheese,
lettuce, tomato, pickles & house made sauce on
a brioche bun

Add an extra wagyu pattie, bacon &
cheese on your burger

Veggie Burger

house made vegetable pattie, rocket, tomato,

grilled haloumi, salsa verde & aioli on a brioche
bun

mattara.com.au

6.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
14.0

7.0
8.0
14.0

17.0

5.0
19.0

17.0

18.0

24.0

22.0

20.0

17.0

18.0

5.0

17.0

From The Char-Grill

2509 Scotch Fillet
served w/ chips & salad or potato mash &
vegetables

350g Rump Steak

served w/ chips & salad or potato mash &
vegetables

Classic Surf & Turf Scotch

topped w/ grilled tiger prawns in garlic cream,
chips & salad

Mixed Grill

200g rump steak, lamb cutlet, pork sausage,
bacon, egg, grilled tomato & mushrooms served
w/ chips & salad

Sauces
gravy, pepper, mushroom, creamy garlic,
dianne

Schnitzel Selection

choose your size 200g
200g Chicken 21.0
Schnitzel

served w/ chips & salad
or mash & vegetables

Chicken Parmigiana 23.0
w/ virginia ham, napoli

sauce & melted

mozzarella cheese

Chicken Californian 27.0
w/ prawns, bacon,

avocado, garlic sauce &

melted mozzarella

Chicken Valdostano 25.0
w/ bacon, mushroom,

garlic sauce & melted

mozzarella

Chicken Godfather 26.0
w/ bacon, salami, chorizo

sausage, baby spinach,

napoli sauce & melted

mozzarella cheese

Seafood Selection

Beer Battered Fish & Chips

w/ lemon wedge, tartare sauce, chips & salad
Crispy Skin Salmon

w/ sweet potato mash, broccolini & roast
cherry tomatoes

Salt & Pepper Combo

prawns & calamari coated in a salt & pepper
blend, flash fried served w/ citrus aioli, lemon
wedge, chips & salad

27.0

26.0

29.0

31.0

2.0

3509

26.0

28.0

32.0

30.0

31.0

22.0
28.0

22.0

11/16



From the Pan

Indonesian Choo Wok

chicken, tiger prawns, asian greens, w/ hokkien
noodles in a mild chilli soy blend finished w/
cashew nuts

Saffron Fettuccine

w/ zucchini, cherry tomato, pesto & feta

topped w/ chili cashew crumbs

Chicken Linguine Boscaiola

w/ bacon, mushrooms & tender chicken pieces
in a creamy garlic sauce w/ shaved parmesan
Creamy Pesto Penne w/ Prawn

w/ Spanish onion, pumpkin, & pine nuts topped
w/ parmesan

Everyone’s Favourites

Parmesan & Herb Crusted Lamb

Cutlets

three tender lamb cutlets crumbed served w/
buttered greens, creamy potato mash & onion
gravy

Twice Cooked Pork Belly

crispy skinned pork belly served atop

jasmine rice w/ sweet soy & 5 spice

sauce, chili jam & an asian inspired

sauce

Braised Lamb Shoulder

w/ creamy mash potato, seasonal vegetables &
selected herb jus

Chicken Supreme Stuffed w/ Brie

& Roasted Capsicum

wrapped in prosciutto & served w/ sweet
potato mash, sauteed wild mushroom &
spinach w/ red wine jus

Seniors Home Style Classics
(Lunchtime only)

Chicken Schnitzel

w/ chips & gravy

Lambs Fry & Bacon

w/ onion gravy, mash & peas

Rump Steak

w/ vegetables or chips & salad

Housemade Beef Rissoles
w/ onion gravy, mash & peas

Public Holiday Surcharge
10% Surcharge applies on Public Holidays

20.0

17.0

19.0

20.0

28.0

28.0

23.0

25.0

10.9
10.9
10.9
10.9

Lunch Menu (Available Monday to

Friday Lunchtime Only)

Chicken Caesar Wrap
w/ seasoned potato wedges

Chicken Schnitzel
w/ chips & gravy

Fish & Chips

Rump Steak
w/ vegetables or chips & salad

Szechuan Dusted Squid
w/ chips & salad

Chicken & Bacon Linguine

Dessert Selection

Check our cake fridge for sweet
options.

Kids Menu
Includes Meal, Side & Drink

Chicken Dippers ( 6 pieces)
10 pieces Add $2

Mini Schnitzel
Chicken Burger
Chicken Parmi

Fish & Chips
Calamari Rings

Fish of the Day
Spaghetti Bolognese
Grilled Mini Cheeseburger
Grazier Steak
Peppe's Pizza

Pasta Napolitana

Sides -
chips & crunchy salad
potato & seasonal veg

Drinks -

soft drink 285 ml

mt franklin water 350ml
goulburn valley fruit drink

Food Allergies

Food Allergies: Please be aware that all care is taken when catering for
special requirements. It must be noted that within the premises we handle
nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi and dairy
products. Customers requests will be catered for to the best of our ability,
but the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner.

12.0
12.0

12.0
12.0

12.0
12.0

9.9



