

# Menu

## Starters

<b>Garlic Bread</b>	6.0
<b>Cheesy Garlic Bread</b>	8.0
<b>Damper w/ Garlic Butter</b>	8.0
<b>Bruschetta</b> 	8.0
<b>Buffalo Wings</b>	14.0
spicy mouth watering chicken wings drizzled w/ chefs own sour cream & chive sauce	
<b>Beer Battered Fries w/ Aioli</b> 	7.0
<b>Seasoned Potato Wedges</b> 	8.0
<b>Szechuan Squid w/ Aioli</b> 	14.0

## Salads

<b>Caesar Salad</b> 	17.0
w/ crispy bacon, poached egg, croutons, caesar dressing & shaved parmesan	
<b>Add Chicken</b>	5.0
<b>Thai Beef Salad</b>	19.0
thai marinated beef strips, served atop Asian salad w/ dressing	
<b>Grilled Haloumi Salad</b>  	17.0
w/ honey roasted macadamias, pumpkin, beetroot, quinoa, rocket, baby spinach & mustard dressing	
<b>Chicken &amp; Mandarin Salad</b>	18.0
w/ Spanish onion, fetta, cranberries, shaved almonds finished w/ a balsamic dressing	
<b>Wagyu Beef &amp; Pumpkin Salad</b>	24.0
tender marinated wagyu strip, honey roasted pumpkin, semi dried tomatoes, pinenuts, baby spinach rocket & a honey mustard dressing	
<b>Kale, Quinoa &amp; Avocado Salad</b>  	22.0
capsicum, cucumber, spanish onion, feta & avocado w/ a pomegranate vinaigrette topped w/ macadamia nuts	

## Burgers served w/ chips

<b>Steak Sanga</b>	20.0
char grilled scotch fillet, bacon, caramelised onion, cheese, bbq crème fraiche & lettuce	
<b>Southern Chicken Burger</b>	17.0
zesty fried chicken breast, crunchy coleslaw, bacon, onion rings & chilli mayo on a brioche bun	
<b>Mattara Burger</b>	18.0
house made wagyu pattie, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles & house made sauce on a brioche bun	
<b>Add an extra wagyu pattie, bacon &amp; cheese on your burger</b>	5.0
<b>Veggie Burger</b>	17.0
house made vegetable pattie, rocket, tomato, grilled haloumi, salsa verde & aioli on a brioche bun	

## From The Char-Grill

<b>250g Scotch Fillet</b>		27.0
served w/ chips & salad or potato mash & vegetables		
<b>350g Rump Steak</b>		26.0
served w/ chips & salad or potato mash & vegetables		
<b>Classic Surf &amp; Turf Scotch</b>		29.0
topped w/ grilled tiger prawns in garlic cream, chips & salad		
<b>Mixed Grill</b>		31.0
200g rump steak, lamb cutlet, pork sausage, bacon, egg, grilled tomato & mushrooms served w/ chips & salad		

## Sauces

gravy, pepper, mushroom, creamy garlic, dienne		2.0
------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----

## Schnitzel Selection

choose your size	200g	350g
<b>200g Chicken Schnitzel</b>	21.0	26.0
served w/ chips & salad or mash & vegetables		
<b>Chicken Parmigiana</b>	23.0	28.0
w/ virginia ham, napoli sauce & melted mozzarella cheese		
<b>Chicken Californian</b>	27.0	32.0
w/ prawns, bacon, avocado, garlic sauce & melted mozzarella		
<b>Chicken Valdostano</b>	25.0	30.0
w/ bacon, mushroom, garlic sauce & melted mozzarella		
<b>Chicken Godfather</b>	26.0	31.0
w/ bacon, salami, chorizo sausage, baby spinach, napoli sauce & melted mozzarella cheese		

## Seafood Selection

<b>Beer Battered Fish &amp; Chips</b>	22.0
w/ lemon wedge, tartare sauce, chips & salad	
<b>Crispy Skin Salmon</b> 	28.0
w/ sweet potato mash, broccolini & roast cherry tomatoes	
<b>Salt &amp; Pepper Combo</b>	22.0
prawns & calamari coated in a salt & pepper blend, flash fried served w/ citrus aioli, lemon wedge, chips & salad	



# Menu

## From the Pan

### Indonesian Choo Wok 20.0

chicken, tiger prawns, asian greens, w/ hokkien noodles in a mild chilli soy blend finished w/ cashew nuts

### Saffron Fettuccine 17.0

w/ zucchini, cherry tomato, pesto & feta topped w/ chili cashew crumbs

### Chicken Linguine Boscaiola 19.0

w/ bacon, mushrooms & tender chicken pieces in a creamy garlic sauce w/ shaved parmesan

### Creamy Pesto Penne w/ Prawn 20.0

w/ Spanish onion, pumpkin, & pine nuts topped w/ parmesan

## Everyone's Favourites

### Parmesan & Herb Crusted Lamb Cutlets 28.0

three tender lamb cutlets crumbed served w/ buttered greens, creamy potato mash & onion gravy

### Twice Cooked Pork Belly 28.0

crispy skinned pork belly served atop jasmine rice w/ sweet soy & 5 spice sauce, chili jam & an asian inspired sauce

### Braised Lamb Shoulder 23.0

w/ creamy mash potato, seasonal vegetables & selected herb jus

### Chicken Supreme Stuffed w/ Brie & Roasted Capsicum 25.0

wrapped in prosciutto & served w/ sweet potato mash, sauteed wild mushroom & spinach w/ red wine jus

## Seniors Home Style Classics (Lunchtime only)

### Chicken Schnitzel 10.9

w/ chips & gravy

### Lambs Fry & Bacon 10.9

w/ onion gravy, mash & peas

### Rump Steak 10.9

w/ vegetables or chips & salad

### Housemade Beef Rissoles 10.9

w/ onion gravy, mash & peas

## Public Holiday Surcharge

10% Surcharge applies on Public Holidays

## Lunch Menu (Available Monday to Friday Lunchtime Only)

### Chicken Caesar Wrap 12.0

w/ seasoned potato wedges

### Chicken Schnitzel 12.0

w/ chips & gravy

### Fish & Chips 12.0

### Rump Steak 12.0

w/ vegetables or chips & salad

### Szechuan Dusted Squid 12.0

w/ chips & salad

### Chicken & Bacon Linguine 12.0

## Dessert Selection

Check our cake fridge for sweet options.

## Kids Menu

### Includes Meal, Side & Drink 9.9

### Chicken Dippers ( 6 pieces)

10 pieces Add \$2

### Mini Schnitzel

### Chicken Burger

### Chicken Parmi

### Fish & Chips

### Calamari Rings

### Fish of the Day

### Spaghetti Bolognese

### Grilled Mini Cheeseburger

### Grazier Steak

### Peppe's Pizza

### Pasta Napolitana

## Sides -

chips & crunchy salad

potato & seasonal veg

## Drinks -

soft drink 285 ml

mt franklin water 350ml

goulburn valley fruit drink

## Food Allergies

Food Allergies: Please be aware that all care is taken when catering for special requirements. It must be noted that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi and dairy products. Customers requests will be catered for to the best of our ability, but the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner.



**GREAT FOOD GREAT VALUE**  
greatfoodgreatvalue.com.au



**functionvenuefinder.com.au**